
T-Box 1-20

Tagespreis
Monats-

preis

Monats-

preis

bis 500 12,05 192,80 581,40

600 13,74 219,84 581,40
700 16,03 256,48 581,40
800 18,32 293,12 581,40
900 20,61 329,76 581,40

1.000 22,90 366,40 581,40

1.100 25,19 403,04 581,40
1.200 27,48 439,68 581,40
1.300 29,77 476,32 581,40

1.400 32,06 512,96 615,55
1.500 34,35 549,60 659,52
1.600 36,64 586,24 703,49
1.700 38,93 622,88 747,46
1.800 41,22 659,52 791,42
1.900 43,51 696,16 835,39
2.000 45,80 732,80 879,36

2.100 46,62 745,92 895,10
2.200 48,84 781,44 937,73
2.300 51,06 816,96 980,35

2.400 53,28 852,48 1.022,98

2.500 55,50 888,00 1.065,60

2.600 57,72 923,52 1.108,22

2.700 59,94 959,04 1.150,85

2.800 62,16 994,56 1.193,47

2.900 64,38 1.030,08 1.236,10
3.000 66,60 1.065,60 1.278,72

3.100 67,27 1.076,32 1.291,58

3.200 69,44 1.111,04 1.333,25

3.300 71,61 1.145,76 1.374,91

3.400 73,78 1.180,48 1.416,58

3.500 75,95 1.215,20 1.458,24

3.600 78,12 1.249,92 1.499,90

3.700 80,29 1.284,64 1.541,57

3.800 82,46 1.319,36 1.583,23

3.900 84,63 1.354,08 1.624,90
4.000 86,80 1.388,80 1.666,56

4.100 86,10 1.377,60 1.653,12

4.200 88,20 1.411,20 1.693,44

4.300 90,30 1.444,80 1.733,76

4.400 92,40 1.478,40 1.774,08

4.500 94,50 1.512,00 1.814,40

4.600 96,60 1.545,60 1.854,72

4.700 98,70 1.579,20 1.895,04

4.800 100,80 1.612,80 1.935,36

4.900 102,90 1.646,40 1.975,68
5.000 105,00 1.680,00 2.016,00

5.100 104,55 1.672,80 2.007,36

5.200 106,60 1.705,60 2.046,72

5.300 108,65 1.738,40 2.086,08

5.400 110,70 1.771,20 2.125,44

5.500 112,75 1.804,00 2.164,80

5.600 114,80 1.836,80 2.204,16

5.700 116,85 1.869,60 2.243,52

5.800 118,90 1.902,40 2.282,88

5.900 120,95 1.935,20 2.322,24
6.000 123,00 1.968,00 2.361,60

120,78 1.932,48 2.318,98

Preisliste Hangarierung - Hubschrauber
 Gültig ab 1. Jänner 2019 - Preise in EUR, exkl. Ust.

MTOW in kg

Großhangar (1-5)

ab 6.100

_Hangarpreisliste ab 01.01.2019


